DEDUCTIONS
PARTICULARS AMOUNT(INR)

PROVIDENT FUND 1800.00

Total Earnings 26792.00

Net Pay 24992.00

Total Deductions 1800.00

I hereby confirm receipt of the Bank Transfer/ DD/ Cheque No....................................Dt.......................for  INR  24992.00 (twenty four thousand nine hundred and ninety two)
towards my full and final settlement from Zomato Limited

Place :

Date:02/05/2024

Signature of the employee

Zomato Limited

(Formerly known as Zomato Private Limited)

Ground Floor 12A, 94 Meghdoot,

Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Statement of Full & Final Settlement of Accounts - March 2024